
The purpose of this volunteer sheet is to give you an opportunity to learn about the many ways to get 
plugged in to the Cheyenne Hills Church family! There is no commitment while you are exploring your 
options! Find the right fit for you!

Not sure what you want to do? Use the handy acronym below to help pin point your passion! You may 
also take a spiritual gifts assessment on our website at cheyennehills.org/connect

S—Spiritual gifts. What are you gifted to do?______________________________________________________

H—Heart. What passion do you have?_ __________________________________________________________

A—Abilities. What do you naturally do better than others?_______________________________________________

P—Personality. How has God wired you to navigate life?________________________________________________

E—Experiences. Where have you been and what have you learned?_________________________________________

Name_________________________________________________________________________________

Phone____________________________________	 Email_______________________________________

About how long have you been attending Cheyenne Hills?__________________________________________________

Each of you should use whatever gift you have received to serve others, as faithful stewards of God’s 
grace in its various forms.� 1 Peter 4:10

First Impressions 
Julie Fogg – jfogg@cheyennehills.org
	 Usher - 1 service, every 3 weeks
	 Guest Services  - 1 service, every 3 weeks
	 Ripple Cafe - 1 service per month
	 Parking Lot (Christmas/Easter/Special Events)

Creative Arts
James Damey – jdamey@cheyennehills.org
Holly Stevenson – hstevenson@cheyennehills.org
Kasey Orr – korr@cheyennehills.org

Worship (James) - 1 weekend per month
	 Band	  Worship Leadership
	 Vocalist	  Song Writing
	Choir

Tech (Kasey) - 1 weekend per month
	 Audio Board
	 Video Switchboard
	 Media and Lyrics
	 Camera Operator
	 Lighting Board
	 Stage Manager

Programming (Holly)
	 Communion - 1 service per month
	 Stage Design - seasonal

Children’s Ministry
Tiffany Erickson – terickson@cheyennehills.org
	 Check-In (First Impressions & Flex Team) - 2 services per month
	Volunteer Care Team (as needed)
	 Parent Connections Team (as needed)
	 Special Needs Buddy

The Ranch (Birth - 5-year-olds)
	 Infant Caregiver
	 Classroom Teacher
	 Classroom Helper
	 Junior Helpers (must be 6th grade or older)
(The Ranch positions are 1-4 services per month as desired)

Uptown (Kindergarten - 6th grade)
	 Tech
	 Small Group Leader
	 The Crew Leader
	 The Crew (6th-8th Graders)
(Uptown positions are 2-4 services per month as desired)

Special Events - Once per quarter
	 Tech
	 Actor
	 Kitchen Helper
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Barn Church
Holly Stevenson – hstevenson@cheyennehills.org
	 Hospitality
	 Audio/Media
	 Usher

Student Ministry
Austin Miesner – amiesner@cheyennehills.org
	 Leader for Thrive
	 Worship Team
	 Small Group Team
	 Tech Team
	 Greeting Team
	 Service Project Team (as needed)
(All Student Ministry positions are weekly)

Safety Team
Ben Jacquot – security@cheyennehills.org
	 Security
	 Medical
	 Ambassador
(All Safety Team positions are once per month)

Maintenance
Scott Hammes – shammes@cheyennehills.org
	 Snow Removal 
	  Weekends
	  Weekdays
	 Summer Mowing & Trimming
	 Building Maintenance (as needed)
	 Outdoor Christmas Decorating (lights, etc.)

Ministry/Service Opportunities at 
Cheyenne Hills

MOPS - Mothers of Preschoolers
cheyennehillsmops@gmail.com
Evenings 2nd & 4th Thursdays | 6-8 pm
	 Leadership/Helper
	 Moppet Childcare Providers
	 Small Group Leader/Co-Leader

Celebrate Recovery
jode.dereemer@artisanhw.com
Friday Nights | 6-9 pm
	 Leadership Team
	 Worship Team (band/vocal)


